L U G G A G E
T R A V E L  B A G S  1 9 4
S A D D L E B A G S  2 0 4
windshield pouch
Introducing the most useful Windshield Pouch on the market today. Features three
separate compartments, a large main compartment that is waterproof & a unique
reversible quick detach pouch that mounts to the outside as a map pouch or multi-use
pocket & can be stored inside the main compartment. This pouch is

	 & MOTORCYCLE APPLICATION
	 SELECT CORRECT MOTORCYCLE SPECIFIC MOUNTING KIT
HOW TO ORDER:
Bags  +  Brackets +  Hardware  =
The Complete Package
re  c ta  n gle    l o c kB ra  c k ets   c i r c le   l o c k
8 6 6 . 2 7 7 . 9 5 9 8 205
no one does it better!
Outfit your bike with great looking saddlebags that outperform the rest – but also gain
the freedom of having the ability to take the bags off when you don’t need them!
Küryakyn has teamed up with Edge Leather & Edge Quick Detachable Brackets to
bring you the most complete, versatile Quick Release System in the industry. Once the
correct brackets are installed, put on or take off your saddlebags (with no tools) in
mere seconds & no obnoxious hardware is left behind!
Edge Quick Release Brackets are completely adjustable in every direction, are lockable
allowing you to safely secure your bags to your bike & durably constructed from solid
10 gauge steel, pretreated & power coated.
Purchase a Complete Package or purchase the Edge Brackets & Mounting Kits alone to
be used with OEM or other brand bags.
Remaining Docking Hardware 5392
APPLICATION YR
we can fit more motorcycle brands &
models than anyone - period!
Magna
VF750
‘93-’03 3482 3482* 3482* 3482 3481 3482 3361 3362 3362 3362 N/R
Shadow
VT600 VLX
‘99-’07 3482* 3482* 3482* 3482* 3481* N/R 3363 3364 3364 3364 N/R
Shadow
VT750 ACE
‘97-’03 3481 N/R 3481 3481 3481 N/R 3365 3366 3366 3366 3367
Shadow
VT750
AERO
‘04-’12 3482* 3482* 3482* 3482* 3481* 3482* 3368 3369 3369 3369 3370
Shadow
VT750
Spirit C2 /
Phantom
C2B
‘07-’12 3482** 3482** 3482** 3482** 3481** 3482** 3371 3372 3372 3372 N/R
Shadow
VT750 Spirit
DC
‘00-’10 3481* 3482* 3481* 3481* 3481 N/R 3373 3374 3374 3374 N/R
Shadow
VT1100 ACE
‘95-’07 3481* 3482* 3481* 3481* 3481* N/R 3375 3375 3375 3375 3375
Shadow
VT1100
AERO
‘95-’07 3482 3482 3482 3482 3481 3482 3375 3375 3375 3375 3375
Shadow
VT1100
Sabre
‘95-’07 3482 3482 3482 3482 3481 3482 3375 3375 3375 3375 3375
Shadow
VT1100 Spirit
‘95-’07 3481* 3482* 3482* 3482* 3481* 3482* 3375 3375 3375 3375 3375
Valkyrie ‘97-’06 3481 3482 3482 3482 3481 3482 3376 3376 3376 3376 3377
VTX C / F ‘02-’09 3481 3482* 3481 3481 3481 3482* 3378 3379 3381 3382 3383
VTX N ‘02-’09 3481* 3482 3481 3481 3481 3482 3384 3385 3386 3388 N/R
VTX R, S ‘02-’09 3482** 3482 3481 3481 3481 3482 3384 3389 3391 3388 3393
M